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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

VCC

VCC

VCC

VDD

VDD

VDD

VCC

VDD

Q1
BC547B

Q2
BC547B

Q3
BC547B

R11
10K

1
2

R12
10K

1
2

R13
10K

1
2

CON1

MOLEX

1 2 3 4 5

HYB1

DEL100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

VCC

GND

VDD

ZERO

O/P+

O/P-

GAIN B

GAIN A

I/P+

I/P-

HYB2

DEL200

1

2

3

4

5

7

9

6

8

10

VCC

GND

VDD

-5V

COM

-5T

+5T

+5V

-5T

+5T

HYB3

DEL300

1

2

3

4

5

7

9

6

8

10

VCC

GND

VDD

-5V

+5V

S-

DRV

O/P

S+

CNT

R6
100E

1
2

U1

LM335

HTR1

HEATER 40W 230V

1
2

R5
1K

1
2

R2

100K

1 2
R1

100K

1 2

VR1
10K 10T

1
3

2

VR2
10K 10T

1
3

2

R3
100K

1
2

HYB4

DEL100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

VCC

GND

VDD

ZERO

O/P+

O/P-

GAIN B

GAIN A

I/P+

I/P-

VR3
100K

1
3

2

R4
100K

1
2

R8
1K

1
2

R9
4.7K

1
2

R10
22K

1
2K1

REED RELAY

4
3

1
2

K2

REED RELAY

4
3

1
2

R7
10K

1
2

K3

REED RELAY

4
3

1
2

HEATER A

HEATER B

HTR DRV

TEMP OP

VS +

VS -

DRV V
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